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	Charleston Marriott
170 Lockwood Boulevard
Charleston, SC 29403
843.723.3000
Book your group rate for RID 2016 REGION II Conference



Register at www.ridregionii.org/registration

Interpreters earn up to 2.35+ CEUs

In keeping with RID’s Communication Policy, the conference planning committee has again committed to use ASL in conducting and presenting at all events.

	
	Early Registration
	Regular
	On-Site
	Early Bird Workshop

	Category:
	Now through April 30, 2016
	May 1 –
June 30, 2016
	After June 30, 2016
	Thursday 8/4/16 1-4pm

	RID Member (CEUs)
	$225.00
	$275.00
	$325.00
	+$35

	Non-Member (CEUs)
	$275.00
	$325.00
	$375.00
	+$35

	Student/Seniors (55+)*
(no CEUs)
	$175.00
	$225.00
	$250.00
	$+35



A La Carte Options (Specific days) 

	RID Members (CEUs), Non-Members, Student/Senior (55+)

	Thursday (Workshop & Reception & Keynote)
	$100

	Friday (Workshops Only)
	$125

	Saturday (Workshops Only)
	$75

	Sunday (Workshops Only)
	$50

	Friday Deaf Rapper show and Dance party
	$10

	Saturday evening Charleston Carriage Tour
	$14
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